Pipe Fittings: Brass
44 www.polyconn.com
Call to order- (763) 559-0388
Specifications
Product Operating Temp. Vibration Assembly
Pressure (psi) Range Instructions
Brass Fair resistance Tighten
Pipe Up to -68° to vibration and approx. 2-1/2

request
Contact factory for
ordering information
minimum quantities may apply
Pipe Fittings: Brass
Fax your order- (763) 559-0547
UNION
Part No. NPT (F) Pkg
PC104B-2 1/8 5
PC104B-4 1/4 5
PC104B-6 3/8 2
PC104B-8 1/2 2
BUSHING, HEX
Part No. NPT (M) NPT (F) Pkg
PC110B-42 1/4 1/8 25
PC110B-62 3/8 1/8 25
PC110B-64 3/8 1/4 25
PC110B-82 1/2 1/8 10
PC110B-84 1/2 1/4 10
PC110B-86 1/2 3/8 10
PC110B-126 3/4 3/8 10
PC110B-128 3/4 1/2 10
PC110B-168 1 1/2 10
BUSHING, FACE
Part No. NPT (M) NPT (F) Pkg
PC110FB-42 1/4 1/8 25
PC110FB-64 3/8 1/4 25
PC110FB-86 1/2 3/8 10
PC110FB-128 3/4 1/2 10
ADAPTOR
Part No. NPT(M) NPT(F) Pkg
PC120B-22 1/8 1/8 25
PC120B-24 1/8 1/4 25
PC120B-44 1/4 1/4 15
PC120B-62 3/8 1/8 15
PC120B-64 3/8 1/4 15
PC120B-66 3/8 3/8 10
PC120B-84 1/2 1/4 10
PC120B-86 1/2 3/8 5
PC120B-88 1/2 1/2 5
PC120B-128 3/4 1/2 5
CAP
Part No. NPT (F) Pkg
PC108B-2 1/8 50
PC108B-4 1/4 25
PC108B-6 3/8 10
PC108B-8 1/2 5
CCoonnttaacctt  ffaaccttoorryy  ttoo
oorrddeerr  ppiippee  ffiittttiinnggss
wwiitthh  EElleeccttrroolleessss
NNiicckkeell  PPllaattiinngg
Pipe Fittings: Brass
48 www.polyconn.com
Call to order- (763) 559-0388
NIPPLE, CLOSE
Part No. NPT (M) Pkg
PC112B-2 1/8 25
PC112B-4 1/4 25
PC112B-6 3/8 25
PC112B-8 1/2 5
NIPPLE, LONG
Part No. NPT (M) Lgth Pkg
PC113B-215 1/8 1.5" 25
PC113B-220 1/8 2.0" 25
PC113B-225 1/8 2.5" 15
PC113B-230 1/8 3.0" 10
PC113B-250 1/8 5.0" 10
PC113B-260 1/8 6.0" 25
PC113B-415 1/4 1.5" 25
PC113B-420 1/4 2.0" 25
PC113B-425 1/4 2.5" 15
PC113B-430 1/4 3.0" 10